"Education for Strength, Intellect & Wisdom"

- Prin Dr. Sudhakarrao Jadhavar







Jai Ganesh Educational Foundation's

JAI GANESH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Recognized by Government of Maharashtra, Approved by N.C.T.E., New Delhi, College Code:- APW04503/123547, DHE Code:- 26032

INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE

Associated

Sr. No.	Name of the Committee Member	Associated with	Profession	Designation
1.	Dr. Meena Lahanu Aher	Chairman	CHAIR PERSON	HOD
2.	Dr. Salunkhe Savita Uttamrao	Asst. Prof	MEMBER	TEACHING FACULTY
3.	Salve Swati Shantaram	Asst. Professor	MEMBER	TEACHING FACULTY
4.	Mr. Nayan F. Wakode	Sr.Clerk	MEMBER	NON TEACHING FACULTY
5.	Mr. Balaji Madhukar Jadhavar	OS	MEMBER	NON TEACHING FACULTY
6.	Koli Amruta Ashok	Student	STUDENT	STUDENT
6.	Rathod Prashant Sukhdev	Student	STUDENT	STUDENT
6.	Raut Ishvar Rajya	Student	STUDENT	STUDENT

Principal Jai Ganesh College of Education